
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Saturday, September 7, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD BEAR CREEK #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2
Saturday, September 7, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD ROSEDALE COLGATE
Saturday, September 7, 2024 1:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD BEAR CREEK #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD BEAR CREEK #1 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH

Sunday, September 15, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #8 ROSEDALE MIDDLE RIVER #2
Sunday, September 15, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #8 BEAR CREEK #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH
Sunday, September 15, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #8 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER #1

Monday, September 16, 2024 6:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 ROSEDALE

Saturday, September 21, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 ROSEDALE BEAR CREEK #1
Saturday, September 21, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH
Saturday, September 21, 2024 2:00 PM DEEP CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD COLGATE ROSEDALE
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH BEAR CREEK #2

Saturday, September 28, 2024 11:00 AM PATAPSCO HIGH SCHOOL BEAR CREEK #1 BEAR CREEK #2

Sunday, September 29, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE
Sunday, September 29, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 PERRY HALL WHTIE MARSH ROSEDALE

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #2 BEAR CREEK #1
Wednesday, October 2, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 COLGATE

Saturday, October 5, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE BEAR CREEK #2
Saturday, October 5, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 BEAR CREEK #1
Saturday, October 5, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 7:00 PM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD MIDDLE RIVER #1 BEAR CREEK #2

Sunday, October 13, 2024 8:00 AM ERP #11 PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH BEAR CREEK #1
Sunday, October 13, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ROSEDALE
Sunday, October 13, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 BEAR CREEK #2

Saturday, October 19, 2024 9:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD BEAR CREEK #2 ROSEDALE
Saturday, October 19, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #9 - TURF FIELD PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH MIDDLE RIVER #1

Sunday, October 20, 2024 10:00 AM ERP #11 BEAR CREEK #1 COLGATE

BEAR CREEK #1 SHAUN MASTERS MIDDLE RIVER #2 ARMANDO MORALES
BEAR CREEK #2 CHRIS WALPOLE PERRY HALL WHITE MARSH SCOTT KRUL

COLGATE MICHELLE HAGAN ROSEDALE SAM ADOLFO
MIDDLE RIVER #1 BRYANT BAKER

U16 BOYS

COACHE'S NAMES


